Month 5

SCHOOL

MCES (K-2)

MCIS

KMS

MCSHS

MDT

Mercer Central

DISTRICT TOTAL (w/out P)

SCHOOL

MCES

MCIS

KMS

MCSHS

MDT

Mercer Central

DISTRICT TOTAL (w/out P)

SCHOOL

MCES

MCIS

KMS

MCSHS

MDT

Mercer Central

DISTRICT TOTAL (w/out P)

Mercer County School Attendance Report

Month 5

Mbrship 24-25

ADA 24-25

Att % 24-25

579.16
571.37
580.38
736.57
14.91
52.75
2535.14

520.46
522.72
525.35
674.45
9.24
17.89
2270.11

90.35
91.66
90.77
92.14
78.23
84.16
91.16

Month 6

579.2
571.45
578.9
734.7
11.58
53.45
2529.28

522.44
525.43
526.33
674.42
8.41
17.8
2274.83

90.59
92.04
90.98
92.21
79.35
84.24
91.39



